
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 1 66,800

1 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 2 65,800

2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 1 70,800

2 10050717 Tanja Wolff 980116 Neo Z 2 69,400

2 11022758 Merel Niessen 1015487 Semtex Ter Heide 3 68,600

2 10437959 Mieke Wouters 1012691 Cristal Z 4 68,000

2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 5 67,600

2 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 6 66,000

2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 7 65,800

2 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 8 65,200

2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 9 64,800

2 10050717 Tanja Wolff 971061 Fyano Dh Z 10 58,200

3 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 1 73,000

3 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 2 66,000

3 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 3 65,600

3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 4 64,200

3 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 5 60,800

4 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 1 76,000

4 11022758 Merel Niessen 1015487 Semtex Ter Heide 2 68,800

4 10437959 Mieke Wouters 1012691 Cristal Z 3 67,600

4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 4 66,200

4 10050717 Tanja Wolff 980116 Neo Z 5 66,000

4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 6 61,600

4 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1024104 Touch of Grey van  t Kareelbos 7 61,400

4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 8 60,800

4 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 8 60,800

4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1022460 Oh My Lord WiKa 10 60,000

4 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 11 58,000

4 10050717 Tanja Wolff 971061 Fyano Dh Z 12 57,000

4 11201797 Hanne Bombeke 1025026 India 13 55,900

4 11202444 Miranda Knoops 1025653 Elize 14 54,800

4 11029016 Nancy Willen 1017669 Belize 15 uit

5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 1 70,000

5 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 2 69,783

5 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 3 69,348

5 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 4 68,696

6 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 1 69,464

6 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018500 Naomi 2 66,607

7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1012808 Karaat 1 70,536

7 11166015 Louise Wouters 1023727 Farah vd Stuyver 2 70,179

7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 3 70,000

7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 4 69,643

7 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 5 69,464

7 10402865 Lynn Lissens 1006760 Fernando 6 68,393

7 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 7 66,607

7 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 8 66,250
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7 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 9 65,357

7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 10 uit

9 11019349 Zoe Niessen 999122 Countdown 1 76,667

9 10958134 Liesbeth Houbrechts 977509 Kentucky Van  T Ongereet 2 67,727

9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 3 65,455

9 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 3 65,455

9 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 5 65,152

9 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 1006616 Quartz van de helle 6 65,000

9 10430806 Nadine Maeger 1004254 Kilimanjaro 7 63,939

9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 8 63,030

9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 9 62,576

9 10205046 Kirina Van Lint 1020369 My Dream vh Aegroschot 10 61,515

9 10455263 Joke Veekmans 1015249 Quick-Dance 11 61,212

9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 996843 Aron 12 60,909

9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 986340 Silvanot Z 13 60,455

11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 1 66,622

11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 2 65,135

11 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 3 64,730

11 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 1006616 Quartz van de helle 3 64,730

12 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 1 67,424

12 10043893 Nathalie Van De Meerakker 977053 Lord Belstaff - Sun 2 63,485

12 11027722 Rune Slenders 928012 Eliander van  t Oeleind 3 62,879

12 10469058 Hanne Reynbeek 964681 Elizana V.h. Trichelhof 4 61,061

12 10205046 Kirina Van Lint 996621 D accord vh Aegroschot 5 60,303


